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 DATE EVENT 

Tuesday 30th September Reception Parent Workshop—form 
cam home today 

Wednesday 1st October Class 5—Computing workshop. Form 
sent out 

Wednesday 1st October Class 2 trip to Attingham 

Tuesday 7th October Phonics workshop—2.30pm with a 
chance to sample Mrs Bowen’s cakes! 

Tuesday 14th October Coffee morning—coffee, chat and 
support. 9.00am 

Wed 15th Oct to Fri 17th 
Oct 

Year 6 trip to Pioneer Centre 

Friday 17th October Flu immunisation (not Year 6—TBA) 

Monday 20th October Harvest Festival—2.00pm 

Friday 24th October Half term 

Monday 3rd November Return from half term 

Thursday 6th November KS2 Reading workshop—come along 
to find out more about VIPERs and 
teaching reading 

Tuesday 11th November SENDIASS coffee morning and work-
shop—Bitesize SEND, Come and find 
out about support for your child. 

Thursday 13th November Reception parent meal—come and 
have lunch with us. More info for 
booking to follow. Please pay with 
cash. 

Friday 14th November Children in need—await news! 

Monday 15th December Carol service—2.00pm 

Friday 19th December Last day of Autumn term 

                  

A great first week—and lots of superstars! 

 Class 1:  Krue—being responsible and resilient 

 

    Class 2: Sebastian—being an all round 5R Star! 

   

  Class 3: Logan—being resilient 

 

 Class 4:  Amelia—being resilient 

 

  Class 5: Alisha—being reflective 

 

Superheroes and Gingerbread 

Class 2 has taken the Ginger-
bread for a walk around the  
village today! It was running 

away from the fox from Class 3! 
It visited all the key places in our village 

so the children can draw a map for it 
next week! 

 

 

Class 1 all are superheroes!!! 

 

 

 

What’s going on in school? 

Fun early morning activities 
in Class 2. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fun in Forest school club! 

 

Year 5 making parachutes in Science 

Class 5 practising with compasses!  

Workshops coming up: 

Reception—parent workshop to find out how we teach that core foundational 
knowledge in reading, writing and maths—and what you can be doing at home. 

Form sent out—Tuesday 30th September. 

Phonics workshop—for Reception and Year 1 parents.                                          
Link below: https://forms.office.com/e/p5Ux4g7GfK 

Coffee and chat morning—Tuesday 14th October 9am. Join us! 

Harvest Festival 

Given that we know there is a reduced number of pews in the 
church at the moment, following a problem with the roof, we are 

just re-thinking our usual service arrangements. The church is always 
so packed and if we have even less space it could be a problem—so 

we will make a decision by next week about the best plan. 

Please bear with us whilst we work out best alternatives! 


